KAWASAKI KISEN KAISHA LTD.

KAWASAKI KISEN KAISHA LTD.

ISIN: JP3223800008 WKN: 9107
Overview
2024/05/10 19:31:17 5Y
Price
13.476 EUR 15 00 A
Difference (2] 5.53% (0.71)
General attributes 12.50 I%J
ISIN JP3223800008 II
Symbol 9107 10.00 f
Exchange Duesseldorf 4
Currency EUR
Sector Transport 7.50 | A“’ I'IJ'II
Security type Stock / }Nr\ rﬂ}ﬂ‘f
Market cap (m) 9,777 EUR £ 00 '/LJ ' ll;
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data 250
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) = 0.0o
Open 13.40 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 13.476 EUR
Low 13.386 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12.77 EUR gézrzztl?:r;;téz:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 5 | onsector  on market
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 &% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/03/13 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3223800008&ID_NOTATION=32345530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3223800008&ID_NOTATION=32345530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=895d5ee80e79152c24ff0a0d5764e08db582e61da7b9534fce0729b67928dec0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d23b0239c6ed402f8&time=1715619124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4faccd5ddb8cd1fac32f67e7515ff51113cca3cf8683930a9d9b9ca7b2da5bb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fef9496c0bc834ab&time=1715619124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1272a3e5842b9e179797147fc39085018c8c017efde1fcb39ceb43cb9d49a39&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b53d659363cceb54b&time=1715619124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bd89d16733c61ab3d40b34be9dcde861f216805e9bfccc3f1e91cd7149febab&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d26a95316308f188&time=1715619124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fd4b84cd2dff9d8f676dbef7988123c13a4b32ee3bd9e19bff3062c4844e301&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ba69eafee6dee3929&time=1715619124&tool=RSC

KAWASAKI KISEN KAISHA LTD.

Details

2024/05/10 19:31:17

Price
13.476 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) +3.90
Beta 0.74
Volatility 49.70

+40.67%

1Y
+74.71%
+5.76
0.48
46.43

CESKAS

spofitelna

5.53% (0.71)

JP3223800008
9107
Duesseldorf
EUR

Transport
Stock

9,777 EUR
NIKKEI 225

13.40 EUR
13.476 EUR
13.386 EUR

12.77 EUR

3Y
+409.60%
+10.83
0.89
58.73

15.00

12.50

10.00

7.50

5.00

2.50

0.00

Ju

5Y

| ?W WHm

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
09

2024/05/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:10

18:23

19:31

Price

13.618 EUR

2,292.00 JPY

13.444 EUR

14.29 USD

13.476 EUR

13.038 EUR (26)
12.423 EUR (9)

13.361 EUR (11

11.083 EUR (5

15.627 EUR (2024/03/01
11.692 EUR (2024/04/02
15.627 EUR (2024/03/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
6.753 EUR (2023/06/19)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.00 2

667.65 35,374

0.00 2

0.01 1

0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32345530
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351255957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212728
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490677

KAWASAKI KISEN KAISHA LTD.

10

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:15 13.444 EUR 0.00 2
10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18185

KAWASAKI KISEN KAISHA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

K LINE

Company Profile

Contact Details
KAWASAKI KISEN KAISHA

1-2-9, Nishi-Shinbashi, Minato-ku - 105-8421
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3595-5000
Fax: 03-3595-5175
E-mail: -
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